 Page82
SMD TYPE MULTILAYER COMMON MODE FILTER
◆ PRODUCT DIMENSIONS ◆ PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
SMF  –  2012  CL  –  900  –  2P
 (1)       (2)   (3)      (4)      (5)
(1) Product Code
(2) Dimensions (in mm)
(3) Design Code

Ref Min
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Max.
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Resistance
(M Ω) Min.
SMF-2012CL-900-2P 90 67 0.70 400 10 10
SMF-2012CL-121-2P 120 90 0.80 400 10 10
SMF-2012CL-181-2P 180 135 1.00 330 10 10
SMF-2012CL-301-2P 300 225 2.00 250 10 10
PRODUCT NO.  A  B  C D1  D2
SMF-2012 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2 1.0±0.1 0.425±0.2 0.25±0.15
SMF TYPE
 Page83
SMD TYPE MULTILAYER COMMON MODE FILTER
◆ FEATURES ◆ APPLICATIONS